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4,0 m2

49,2 m2

16,2 m2

4,2 m2

2,6 m2

4,0 m2

49,2 m2

16,2 m2

16,1 m2

360,7 m2

771,5 m2

20,2 m2

sabaJos
kaci

personalis
saZinebeli

patrulis
kaci

personalis
saZinebeli

sabaJos
qali

personalis
saZinebeli

patrulis
qali

personalis
saZinebeli

saSxapesaSxape

sawyobi

Duty Free

WC

WC

WC

WC

koridori

II bloki sardafi

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

saqvabe

16.0
9

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

# iatakis mopirkeTeba farTi

laminati

laminati

metlaxi

metlaxi

metlaxi

laminati

laminati

metlaxi

metlaxi

metlaxi
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ker. graniti
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eqsplikacia :
20. sabaJos saZinebeli (m) 49.2 kv.m

22. saSxape 4.2 kv.m
23. WC 2.6 kv.m
24. WC 4.0 kv.m

35. WC 3.4 kv.m
30. koridori 16.1 kv.m
31. Duty Free 127.1 kv.m
32. sawyobi 360.7 kv.m

21. sabaJos saZinebeli (q) 16.2 kv.m

25. patrulis saZinebeli (q) 16.2 kv.m
26. patruli saZinebeli (m) 49.2 kv.m
27. saSxape 4.2 kv.m
28. WC 2.6 kv.m
29. WC 4.0 kv.m
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